
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B14-701

Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Demina M.V.  B-208
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functional Analysis  Modyaev A.D., Merkulov E.Y.  K-415
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Project Management (Selected Topics)  Kolychev V.D.  K-806
Tue, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Design of Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-815
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Modelling of Economic Systems (Supplementary Chpters)  Trushechkin A.S.

 B-212st
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Image Analysis  Savinetskiy A.B.  K-822
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Elect Economics of Information Systems  Rumyantsev V.P.  K-109
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Optimal Management  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  Nizametdinov S.U.  dep.28
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Data Analysis  Nizametdinov S.U.  K-714a
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Demina M.V.  K-409
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Analysis  Merkulov E.Y., Modyaev A.D.  K-407
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimal Management  Kolobashkina L.V.  V-416
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Information Systems  Maksimov N.V.  K-815
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Image Analysis  Savinetskiy A.B.  K-822


